32 CORRIDA 15 DE NOVEMBRO 2015

Relatério Geral - 9KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

Numero
303
40
114
96
50
42

88
92
149
56

93
64
15
53

108

144

168
12

314
76
22

115

143

166
84

162
70

66
152

52

147
117

Nome

MARCOS OLIVEIRA PAIXAO

PAULO PEREIRA LEITE

JOAO ROBERTO DE SOUZA

EDIMAR FERREIRA JUNIOR (JUNINHO)
RODRIGO AMBROSIO

FRANCISCO CICERO ALVES DE
SOUSA

BENJAMIM ESTEVAO FIRMINO
CLAUDIO PECORARI

RICARDO DA SILVA DOMINGUES
RENAN FERNANDES TINOCO

CLEYTON APARECIDO MURIANO
FABIO SUFIATTI

MARCOS PIRES

JOSE IVAN BARBOSA

GILTERNEI JOSE DE ANDRADE
PEDRO JOSE DA SILVA

RENATO TADEU

ADAO JOSE DOS REIS

TOMAZ JOAQUIM HEGUEDUSCH
AMARILDO DOMINGOS MENDES
AELSON OLIVEIRA MACHADO
JOAQUIM RODRIGUES DE ABREU
PABLO JARRA ANDRADE
ANTONIO FERNANDES DE SOUSA
ANTONIO PAULINO DOS SANTOS

WAGNER MONTEIRO

ALMIR FARIAS DA SILVA

FRANCISCO DE SALES LEITE JUNIOR
FLAVIO RODRIGUES CARDOSO

ROBYNSON APARECIDO TAVARES DA
SILVA

CELSO APARECIDO MAURICIO

RANDALL MICHEL DE ALMEIDA DIAS
JORGE GOMES DA SILVA

34
36
51
30
35
43

47
46
34
29

33
37
26
45
48
51
39
48
51
34
40
58
28
56
61

62
39
38
36
30

48

31
27

Fx.Et.
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049

M4049
M4049
M3039
M2029

M3039
M3039
M2029
M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M2029
M5059
M6099

M6099
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

M4049

M3039
M2029

CIl.Fx.

10

11

12

SX.
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<

Equipe Tempo

MONTEVERGINE 00:28:58

00:31:49

FISIOMAR 00:32:17

VEM COMIGO! 00:32:48

00:33:05

EQUIPE ESSEN 00:33:11

CALOR 00:33:29

AVULSO 00:33:29

VEM COMIGO! 00:33:39

ESSEMAGA/S.MAGALHA = 00:33:55

ES

MIGUEL SARKIS 00:33:57

RESPIREVIDA 00:34:03

00:34:04

LADEIRAS DA PENHA 00:34:06

NAO TENHO 00:34:14

00:34:18

00:34:19

00:34:34

00:34:38

OS CAVEIRAS 00:34:45

00:35:20

EC TAVAREZ 00:35:38

PE DE PANO 00:35:48

00:35:51

GERAGAO 00:36:03
SAUDE/JARAGUA

CERET 00:36:12

00:36:15

00:36:18

MORIFITNESS 00:36:29

VEM COMIGO! 00:36:38

EQUIPE JABAQUARA DE 00:37:02

CORRIDAS
VEM COMIGO! 00:37:23
VEM COMIGO! 00:37:28
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32 CORRIDA 15 DE NOVEMBRO 2015

Relatério Geral - 9KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68

Numero
304
137
306

3
72
37

68
21
23
101
48
241
97
27
63
309

105
51
111
71
31
112
43
308
141
123

13

69
87

167
158
173
65
121

Nome

RICARDO CASTRO ROCHA
MARCOS ROBERTO DE SOUSA
ALDEMARIO O. ALMEIDA
TIBERIO DE SOZA

ADENILTON ALVES DOS SANTOS

ANDERSON DIEGO GUIMARAES DA
COSTA

RINALDO TORRES DA SILVA
PAULO FERREIRA DE MENDONCA
AFONSO LUIZ PEREIRA SILVA
ELTON MEDEIROS PINHEIRO
JULIANO CORREA VIEIRA
EDIVALDO VIDAL

EDINALDO SIMPLICIO DE OLIVEIRA
CELSO TAKASHI KODAMA
CARLOS ROBERTO PEREIRA

EDSON DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS DE
PAULA

FRANCISCO ROSENDO SOBRINHO
EDSON TAVEIROS DOS SANTOS
JANIO ALVES DA SILVA

RICARDO HENRIQUE SOARES
GABRIEL SOARES RAMOS
JEFFERSON DE AQUINO FERNANDES
CARLOS JOSE DOS SANTOS

LUIS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
NIVALDO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
JOSE SEVERINO DE MOURA FILHO

FABIO PAES
FRANCISCO ORLANDI NETO
OTACILIO BEZERRA DA SILVA

BENEDITO CRISTOVAO QUEIROZ
(CHINA)

ILSON LOUZADA DA SILVA FILHO
THIAGO DAYVID DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
BASILIO FALCAO

RICARDO FARIAS

JOSE HIROI

35
20
51
37
40
29

48
49
42
32
29
53
36
50
59
41

68
34
29
41
64
26
52
37
58
63

31
31
65
45

38
26
43
44
66

Fx.Et.
M3039
M2029
M5059
M3039
M4049
M2029

M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M2029
M5059
M3039
M5059
M5059

M4049

M6099
M3039
M2029
M4049
M6099
M2029
M5059
M3039
M5059
M6099

M3039
M3039
M6099
M4049

M3039
M2029
M4049
M4049
M6099

CI.Fx.

13
5
5

14

10
11
12
15

13

17

14

18
10

19
20

15

21
10
16

17
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Equipe
MONTEVERGINE
VEM COMIGO!
MONTEVERGINE

VEM COMIGO!

AZZA TORRES
ESTOU CHEGANDO

VEM COMIGO!
SPOC
FUJII NATACAO
VEM COMIGO!
GENERAL MOTORS

MONTEVERGINE

METRUS-METRO/SP

VEM COMIGO!

AVULSO
VEM COMIGO!

MONTEVERGINE
NAO TENHO

TURMA DO BOSQUE
MAIA

VEM COMIGO!

TALIFE
VEM COMIGO!
TALIFE

NAO TENHO

Tempo
00:37:41
00:37:45
00:37:57
00:38:07
00:38:22

00:38:41

00:38:48
00:38:56
00:39:09
00:39:15
00:40:13
00:40:24
00:40:34
00:41:24
00:41:41
00:41:46

00:41:54
00:41:55
00:42:19
00:43:13
00:43:24
00:43:25
00:43:47
00:43:59
00:44:09

00:45:34

00:45:43
00:45:45
00:46:08

00:46:33

00:46:36
00:46:41
00:46:56
00:47:13
00:47:41
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32 CORRIDA 15 DE NOVEMBRO 2015

Relatério Geral - 9KM - Masculino

Coloc.
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76

7
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

Numero
82
118

30
83
125

16
41

19
74
35
73
156
34

75
130
120
135

32

59
134

159

62
148
54
174
55
154
38
122
119
25

107

Nome
ANTONIO

JOSE ANTONIO VIVALDO DOS
SANTOS

MARCO AURELIO CIPRIANO
ANTONIO DE MORAES

LEANDRO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO FABIANO

FERNANDO SILVA

WAGNER THEODORO DE SOUZA
SANTOS

LEANDRO ANTONIO

AGNALDO PINTO

CARLOS BO CHUR HONG
ADMILCO CLEMENTE DA SILVA
SEBASTIAO LUCIO DA SILVA NETO
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS FERREIRA

ALECIO MENDES DA SILVA
LUIZ EUGENIO TESSAROTO
JOSE DAS NEVES

MARCIO FERREIRA SILVA

FERNANDO BARTOLOMEU DOS
SANTOS SILVA

DORIVAL DONA REZENDE

MARCELO CASADO CALLEJON AYRES
DE PAULA

VALTER BERNARDI JUNIOR
EDUARDO AZAMBUJA
SALVADOR SANTOS DA SILVA
RICARDO ALVES DE ARAUJO
ROSALVO MARCONDES JUNIOR
DELFIM BALTAZAR

IVANILDO CARDOSO DE ARAUJO
RODRIGO BECAS HERNANDES
CARLOS ALBERTO DOS REIS
JOSE LUIZ BEDNARSKI

JOSE BRASIEL DE QUEIROZ

WILSON MARCOS NASCIMENTO
CARDOSO

GIDEONI LEITE DO CARMO

50
48

32
67
33
39
45
25

38
40
29
a7
36
53

43
44
67
37
31

68
33

36
36
36
58
54
29
55
35
61
44
72
33

62

Fx.Et.
M5059
M4049

M3039
M6099
M3039
M3039
M4049
M2029

M3039
M4049
M2029
M4049
M3039
M5059

M4049
M4049
M6099
M3039
M3039

M6099
M3039

M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M5059
M2029
M5059
M3039
M6099
M4049
M6099
M3039

M6099

CI.Fx.

11
18

22
8
23
24
19
11

25
20
12
21
26
12

22
23
9
27
28

10
29

30
31
32
13
14
13
15
33
11
24
12
34

13

SX.
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Equipe
NAO TENHO
CAIXA

NOIS NA PISTA
VEM COMIGO!
RR ODONTO

EU POSSO E NAO
ESTOU SOZINHO

FAMILIA FITNESS
NAO TENHO
VEM COMIGO!

EDUCACAO EM
PRIMEIRO LUGAR

ORLUX
ORLUZ
INDIVIDUAL
NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

VEM COMIGO!

VEM COMIGO!
2.R.1J.
TALIFE

NAO

VEM COMIGO!

RRX CONSTRUTORA

AVULSO
CARDOSO

FAMILIA

Tempo
00:47:42
00:48:00

00:48:06
00:48:15
00:49:01
00:49:11
00:49:32
00:50:30

00:50:44
00:51:01
00:51:04
00:51:48
00:52:06
00:53:23

00:53:26
00:53:26
00:53:49
00:53:52
00:53:56

00:53:56
00:53:58

00:54:02
00:54:19
00:54:23
00:54:38
00:55:03
00:55:05
00:56:16
00:56:59
00:57:07
00:57:31
00:57:50
00:57:54

00:59:02
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32 CORRIDA 15 DE NOVEMBRO 2015

Relatério Geral - 9KM - Masculino

Coloc.
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Numero Nome

110
136
129
140

151
128
133
78
11
44
160
175

JAMIL SHIBLI

MARCIO REGIS ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ CARLOS SANTOS DE BRITO
MARTIM ANTONIO DA SILVA

ROBERTO DENONI
LUCIANO SANTANA JORGE
MADISON ROCHA BRITTO
ANDERSON MIGUEL

JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA
EDUARDO TADEU BENGEL
VINICIUS PEREIRA DA SILVA

RENATA AP. DO ESPIRITO SANTO

41
34
35
49

43
35
49
40
44
51
24
27

Fx.Et.
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049

M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M2029
M2029

CI.Fx.

25
35
36
26

27
37
28
29
30
16
14
15

SX.
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L £ £ £ £ £ L £
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Equipe
NAO TENHO

FAMILIA BUSCA PE
SPORTS

VEM COMIGO!
VEM COMIGO!
TOP TEAM
VEM COMIGO!

VEM COMIGO!
TALIFE

Tempo
00:59:44
01:00:13
01:02:20
01:02:47

01:07:06
01:07:36
01:08:36
01:09:30
01:09:54
01:10:13
01:10:26

01:10:46
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